CERYEX " o
Axel Johnson International

Double J-hook

Product information

Material: Steel
Finish: Cr6+ free

Part code LC MBL Band width
daN ton mm
703215000250180 800 1,500 25
703230000350180 1,500 3,000 35
- 2,500 5,000 50
- 3,000 6,000 50

- 5,000 10,000 75

Delivery time

30
30
30
30

30
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